
This report provided free of charge by:

King of Cars and Trucks INC

1229 Broadway
Westville, NJ 08093

856-856-2780

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/2/25 at
4:08:27 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Brakes Brakes replaced 08/26/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

35  Detailed records available

120,038  Last reported odometer reading

1994 FORD F-350 XL

VIN: 1FTJW36FXREA19719
CREW PICKUP
7.3L V8 F
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
King of Cars and Trucks
INC
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Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History Summary

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/22/1994 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

03/16/1994 38 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/13/2002 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Title or registration issued

03/19/2003 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Title or registration issued

03/16/2004 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Title or registration issued

03/24/2005 Oklahoma Title or registration issued
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Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

03/02/2006 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Title or registration issued

04/04/2007 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Title or registration issued
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

03/20/2008 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Title or registration issued

03/17/2009 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Registration issued or renewed

10/05/2009 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #09V399000
Recall #09S09 SPEED CONTROL
SYSTEM MODIFICATION
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

03/02/2010 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Registration issued or renewed

03/04/2011 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Registration issued or renewed

03/07/2012 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Registration issued or renewed

03/04/2013 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Registration issued or renewed

03/04/2014 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Registration issued or renewed

03/10/2015 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Registration issued or renewed

03/09/2016 Oklahoma Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-

-
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Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Exempt from odometer reporting

02/21/2017 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting

03/14/2018 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Registration issued or renewed

03/01/2019 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Registration issued or renewed

02/18/2020 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Registration issued or renewed

03/12/2021 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Registration issued or renewed

11/22/2021 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, OK

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

03/24/2022 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Des Moines, IA

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

03/20/2023 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Des Moines, IA

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Green

06/30/2023 118,570 Car Doctor
Hawkins, TX
903-769-4444

4.7 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel pressure checked
Fuel pressure sensor replaced

08/29/2023 118,937 Car Doctor
Hawkins, TX
903-769-4444

4.7 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel line/hose replaced

03/06/2024 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Des Moines, IA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Green

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-
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07/01/2024 119,286 J O WILLIAMS FORD
Gladewater, TX
903-845-2222
jowilliamsford.com/

4.7 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

232 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/03/2025 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Des Moines, IA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Green

07/21/2025 120,032 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

07/21/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

08/01/2025 120,038 King of Cars and Trucks
INC
Westville, NJ
856-693-3181
njtruckking.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

08/26/2025 Goodies Automotive
Service, Llc
Woodbury Heights, NJ
856-845-1089
goodiesauto.com/

5.0 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Axles checked
Brakes checked
Brake shoes replaced
Brakes replaced

10/02/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

-

-
-
-
-
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Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/2/25 4:08:27 PM (CDT)
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